

DITEM NO.11

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3082/2012
MANUBHAI J.PATEL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASANT CHEDDA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for directions and substituted service and office
report)

WITH
SLP(Crl) No. 3188/2012
(With (With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for substituted
service and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3230/2012
(With (With appln.(s) for substituted service and appln.(s) for
directions and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3345/2012
Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3410/2012
Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3411/2012
Office Report)

Date : 16/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr B.N.Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Sajith. P, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(Crl) No.3082, 3188, 3230 of 2012
None appears for the respondents despite due service.

-2-

Item No.11

SLP(Crl) No.3345, 3410, 3411 of 2012
Fresh track report in respect of respondent no.1 be enclosed
with the next office report.
List again on 6.2.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar