

^1

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3082/2012  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/02/2012  
in CRLWP No. 3471/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)  
MANUBHAI J.PATEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASANT CHEDDA & ORS.  
(with appln.(s) for stay office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 3188/2012  
(With appln(s) for stay and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3230/2012  
(With appln(s) for stay and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3345/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3410/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 3411/2012  
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Sajith. P, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after summer vacation.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master